
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

14 

19 

3 

13 

6 

10 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 

Zachary Stimpson 

Kareem Azzi 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Ben Gibbons 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Diff 

0.788 

3.775 

8.539 

10.684 

16.518 

Gap 

0.788 

2.987 

4.764 

2.145 

5.834 

Best Tm 

1:16.729 

1:17.517 

1:20.504 

1:25.268 

1:27.413 

1:33.247 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#14- FRONT(LEFT)38.6-PSI FRONT(RIGHT)-38.6PSI REAR(LEFT)-38.7PSI REAR(RIGHT)-38.7PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 03/02/2018 13:31:56 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2017/2018 

Round 4 

Time Trial  1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:43:37 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

03/02/2018 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

14 

19 

3 

13 

6 

10 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 

Zachary Stimpson 

Kareem Azzi 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Ben Gibbons 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.551 

5.707 

7.385 

7.946 

15.598 

Gap 

0.551 

5.156 

1.678 

0.561 

7.652 

Best Tm 

1:16.205 

1:16.756 

1:21.912 

1:23.590 

1:24.151 

1:31.803 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#14- FRONT(LEFT)-32.7PSI FRONT(RIGHT)-31.9PSI REAR(LEFT)-32.1PSI REAR(RIGHT)-31.8PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 03/02/2018 13:32:42 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2017/2018 

Round 4 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:17:00 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

03/02/2018 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

19 

14 

6 

13 

3 

10 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Zachary Stimpson 

Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 

Ben Gibbons 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Kareem Azzi 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

3 

6 

Diff 

0.141 

4.431 

5.013 

5.161 

10.580 

Gap 

0.141 

4.290 

0.582 

0.148 

5.419 

Best Tm 

1:16.929 

1:17.070 

1:21.360 

1:21.942 

1:22.090 

1:27.509 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#19- FRONT(LEFT)-35.1PSI FRONT(RIGHT)-37.4PSI REAR(LEFT)-36.2PSI REAR(RIGHT)-36.9PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 03/02/2018 13:33:08 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2017/2018 

Round 4 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:28:29 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

03/02/2018 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

19 

14 

6 

3 

13 

10 

Class 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Bambino 

Name 

Zachary Stimpson 

Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 

Ben Gibbons 

Kareem Azzi 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

1.189 

6.474 

6.757 

7.104 

8.085 

Gap 

1.189 

5.285 

0.283 

0.347 

0.981 

Best Tm 

1:16.003 

1:17.192 

1:22.477 

1:22.760 

1:23.107 

1:24.088 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#19- FRONT(LEFT)-35.4PSI FRONT(RIGHT)-35.4PSI REAR(LEFT)-35.3PSI REAR(RIGHT)-35.6PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 03/02/2018 13:33:33 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2017/2018 

Round 4 

Time Trial 4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:06:48 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

03/02/2018 13:05 


