



Sorted on Best Lap time

Round 4

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 1

03/02/2018 10:35

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:43:37

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	14	Bambino	Abdul Wahab Al Habsi	7			1:16.729	50
2	19	Bambino	Zachary Stimpson	8	0.788	0.788	1:17.517	45
3	3	Bambino	Kareem Azzi	7	3.775	2.987	1:20.504	41
4	13	Bambino	Anthony Joe Khalil	7	8.539	4.764	1:25.268	38
5	6	Bambino	Ben Gibbons	7	10.684	2.145	1:27.413	36
6	10	Bambino	Mohammed Al Qassemi	6	16.518	5.834	1:33.247	34

Announcements

KART#14- FRONT(LEFT)38.6-PSI FRONT(RIGHT)-38.6PSI REAR(LEFT)-38.7PSI REAR(RIGHT)-38.7PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper

Orbits

Clerk of the Course









Printed: 03/02/2018 13:31:56





Sorted on Best Lap time

Round 4

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 2

03/02/2018 11:05

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:17:00

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	14	Bambino	Abdul Wahab Al Habsi	8			1:16.205	50
2	19	Bambino	Zachary Stimpson	8	0.551	0.551	1:16.756	45
3	3	Bambino	Kareem Azzi	7	5.707	5.156	1:21.912	41
4	13	Bambino	Anthony Joe Khalil	7	7.385	1.678	1:23.590	38
5	6	Bambino	Ben Gibbons	6	7.946	0.561	1:24.151	36
6	10	Bambino	Mohammed Al Qassemi	6	15.598	7.652	1:31.803	34

Announcements

KART#14- FRONT(LEFT)-32.7PSI FRONT(RIGHT)-31.9PSI REAR(LEFT)-32.1PSI REAR(RIGHT)-31.8PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper

Orbits

Clerk of the Course









Printed: 03/02/2018 13:32:42





Sorted on Best Lap time

Round 4

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 3

03/02/2018 12:35

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:28:29

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	19	Bambino	Zachary Stimpson	8			1:16.929	50
2	14	Bambino	Abdul Wahab Al Habsi	8	0.141	0.141	1:17.070	45
3	6	Bambino	Ben Gibbons	8	4.431	4.290	1:21.360	41
4	13	Bambino	Anthony Joe Khalil	7	5.013	0.582	1:21.942	38
5	3	Bambino	Kareem Azzi	3	5.161	0.148	1:22.090	36
6	10	Bambino	Mohammed Al Qassemi	6	10.580	5.419	1:27.509	34

Announcements

KART#19- FRONT(LEFT)-35.1PSI FRONT(RIGHT)-37.4PSI REAR(LEFT)-36.2PSI REAR(RIGHT)-36.9PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper

Orbits

Clerk of the Course









Printed: 03/02/2018 13:33:08





Sorted on Best Lap time

Round 4

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km

Time Trial 4

03/02/2018 13:05

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:06:48

Pos	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points
1	19	Bambino	Zachary Stimpson	8			1:16.003	50
2	14	Bambino	Abdul Wahab Al Habsi	8	1.189	1.189	1:17.192	45
3	6	Bambino	Ben Gibbons	7	6.474	5.285	1:22.477	41
4	3	Bambino	Kareem Azzi	7	6.757	0.283	1:22.760	38
5	13	Bambino	Anthony Joe Khalil	7	7.104	0.347	1:23.107	36
6	10	Bambino	Mohammed Al Qassemi	7	8.085	0.981	1:24.088	34

Announcements

KART#19- FRONT(LEFT)-35.4PSI FRONT(RIGHT)-35.4PSI REAR(LEFT)-35.3PSI REAR(RIGHT)-35.6PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper

Orbits

Clerk of the Course









Printed: 03/02/2018 13:33:33